

TRACTOQUIP OF MIAMI INC

INVOICE

7012 NW 50 STREET
MIAMI FLORIDA 33166
TEL: 305-477-4440
FAX: 305-591-1579

DATE	INVOICE
12/11/2024	27924

BILL TO
NEXUS TRADING LTD JASMINE COTTAGE MARSH GREEN EDENBRIDGE, KENT TN8 5QN U.K

SHIP TO
NEXUS TRADING LTD C/O: STEDER GROUP B.V DIENSTRAAT 15 3161 GN RHOON THE NETHERLANDS

P.O. NUMBER	SHIP	VIA
0425	12/11/2024	

ITEM	QUAN...	DESCRIPTION	PART #	PRICE EACH	AMOUNT
7	20	SCREW	19M8306	2.00	40.00
8	5	ROD	RE28849 (0611301036)	375.00	1,875.00
9	10	CLAMP	AT27164	38.00	380.00
19	2	CYLINDER	AH148694	1,620.00	3,240.00
20	2	CYLINDER	0010006864	333.00	666.00
21	2	CYLINDER	0010037224	500.00	1,000.00
22	2	LEVER	CB11459018	325.00	650.00
23	1	PUMP	CB11484272	9,050.00	9,050.00
24	2	MUFFLER	CB11412703	325.00	650.00
29	5	FITTING	0070005734	14.00	70.00
30	5	FITTING	0070015463	50.00	250.00
31	5	TEE	0070021048	8.00	40.00
32	5	TEE	0070043692	9.00	45.00
35	13	HOSE	0080310255	98.00	1,274.00
36	4	FITTING	0090009556	2.00	8.00
38	10	WASHER	0110005999	30.00	300.00
39	3	SPACER	0110281861	45.00	135.00
40	20	BUSHING	0110297592	115.00	2,300.00
41	10	WASHER	0110311079	235.00	2,350.00
43	2	BEARING	0121307304	5,950.00	11,900.00
44	4	PIN	0130070159	150.00	600.00
45	2	WHEEL	0250325344	1,800.00	3,600.00
46	5	PIN	0290202196	265.00	1,325.00
47	2	PIN	0290210767	135.00	270.00
48	2	SPACER	0291369914	54.00	108.00
63	6	HOSE	0880214778	40.00	240.00
66	6	HOSE	0880287550	115.00	690.00
72	5	HOSE	0880295771	160.00	800.00
73	3	HOSE	0880295778	379.00	1,137.00

TOTAL

INVOICE

DATE	INVOICE
12/11/2024	27924

BILL TO
NEXUS TRADING LTD JASMINE COTTAGE MARSH GREEN EDENBRIDGE, KENT TN8 5QN U.K

SHIP TO
NEXUS TRADING LTD C/O: STEDER GROUP B.V DIENSTRAAT 15 3161 GN RHOON THE NETHERLANDS

P.O. NUMBER	SHIP	VIA
0425	12/11/2024	

ITEM	QUAN...	DESCRIPTION	PART #	PRICE EACH	AMOUNT
74	3	HOSE	0880295780	215.00	645.00
81	5	CYLINDER	0010049228	1,426.00	7,130.00
86	5	BUSHING	CB11461888	270.00	1,350.00
90	10	PUMP	0031307000	1,622.00	16,220.00
91	10	NUT	0051364021	56.00	560.00
92	4	HOSE	0081404765	125.00	500.00
93	4	HOSE	0081404766	320.00	1,280.00
95	12	PIN	0130212300	155.00	1,860.00
96	1	PIN	0130300004	390.00	390.00
97	2	YOKE	0270295010	1,310.00	2,620.00
99	10	LIGHT	0361335017	90.00	900.00
101	5	HANDLE	0621304229	620.00	3,100.00
109	1	HOSE	0880289101	120.00	120.00
110	5	HOSE	0880323417	150.00	750.00
111	15	PIN	1800400308	225.00	3,375.00
	1	EA	WOOD CRATE	855.00	855.00
	1	DISCOUNT	3%	-2,599.00	-2,599.00
			1 CRATE 3465LBS 82 X 52 X 54		
			TOTAL	\$84,049.00	

Page 2